
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
Labor Day! 

2 3 
AD Council 
Meeting @ 
9am 

4 5 6 

7 
9am Worship 
Communion 

8 
 

9 10 11 12 
 

13 

14 
9am Worship  
Kim Boss 
from Wesley 
House will be 
preaching 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 20 

21 
9am Worship  
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 25 26 27 

 

28 
9am Worship  
Haiti New Life 
School Speaker 
 

 

29 
 

30     

SEPTEMBER2025 

AA SCHEDULE 

Monday, 7:30pm  

Saturday, 7pm 


